
mySwimgym4.0mEXTREME 101jets

technical specifications : 2021_03
3960 x 2290 x 1340

Sapphire Spas comply with Australian Standard AS1926.3-2010

large divertor control

400 series jet

500 series jet

volcano jet

swim jet

7” cohuna jet

300 series jet

200 series jet

neck jet

air massage jet

aromatherapy canister

small on/off control

filter box

air control

touchpad control

safety suction

water return jet

water spout

900mm

620mm

620mm

730mm

760mm
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